Deutsche Meisterschaften im Rhonradturnen am 9.10.2004 in Neumarkt-St. Veit
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4-Kampf Turnerinnen

Nachname

Pohling
Oer
Burkhardt
Schafer
Buddrus
Schindler
Poschen
Budniok
Nickel
Walz
Hartmann
Schwaben
Hammacher
Bierfreund
Hillmer
Pusch
Grau
Menn
Schad
Kramer
Hoffmann
Medagli
Wollweber
Clausen

Vorname

Julia
Janin
Nadine
Claudia
Lisa
Friederike
Simone
Tatjana
Nina
Dominique
Mareike
Katrin
Sandra
Sabine
Janine
Annette
Svenja
Carmen
Kathrin
Tessa
Kerstin
Elena
Lisa
Melanie

Verein

SV Neuhof

VFB Fallersleben

TSV Bleidenstadt

TSV Bayer Leverkusen
TSV Bayer Leverkusen
TSV Marburg-Ockershausen
Bergischer TV

TSV Bleidenstadt

TV Bensberg

TG Wirzburg

SV Rugenbergen

TUS Aschaffenburg-Leider
TSV Bleidenstadt

ESV Fortuna Celle

VFB Fallersleben

TV Bensberg

SV Rugenbergen
Bonner TV

TG Seitingen-Oberflacht
Vohwinkeler STV

TSG Bergedorf
Bergischer TV

TSV Bayer Leverkusen
TSB Flensburg

Jg

81
76
79
76
82
85
84
72
81
79
84
81
84
78
85
82
83
77
85
81
83
84
85
84

P Spi

8,35
8,30
8,25
7,20
7,95
8,15
7,80
7,80
7,80
7,30
7,10
7,50
6,20
7,10
7,15
6,50
7,15
7,30
7,40
7,40
6,20
6,95
6,05
5,75

K Musik

9,05
9,20
8,90
9,00
8,25
6,85
8,50
8,40
8,15
8,45
8,45
8,75
8,40
8,60
7,95
8,45
7,95
7,95
8,10
7,85
6,80
8,00
7,10
7,50

K Spi

8,95
8,75
8,55
8,15
7,95
7,80
7,95
7,80
7,95
7,55
8,10
7,85
7,75
7,20
7,80
7,45
7,40
7,30
7,25
6,60
7,15
7,85
6,20
5,85

K Schw

9,20
8,60
8,75
8,65
8,15
9,35
7,65
7,45
7,50
8,05
7,55
7,05
8,10
7,40
7,35
7,35
7,20
7,05
6,50
6,65
6,55
2,25
5,40
5,35

Gesamt

35,550
34,850
34,450
33,000
32,300
32,150
31,900
31,450
31,400
31,350
31,200
31,150
30,450
30,300
30,250
29,750
29,700
29,600
29,250
28,500
26,700
25,050
24,750
24,450
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5-Kampf Turner

Nachname

Petri
Malchin
Clausen
Emeis
Krause
Knapp
Striive
Balkenohl
Kaiser
Salomon

Vorname

Julius
Constantin
Christoph
Achus
Florian
Johannes
Jost-Erik
Dirk
Jochen
Peter

Verein

TSV Bleidenstadt

SV Rugenbergen

TSB Flensburg

TSB Flensburg

SV Minster

SV Rugenbergen

VT Rinteln

TV Arnsberg

TSV Bayer Leverkusen
DJK Géppingen

Jg

82
81
86
77
83
84
79
73
84
83

P Spi

8,35
7,85
6,80
8,20
7,70
7,65
7,05
7,55
5,80
5,85

K Musik

9,15
8,85
7,70
8,70
7,60
7,75
7,45
6,95
6,35
6,40

K Spi

8,80
8,55
8,15
8,05
7,80
7,80
7,90
6,45
5,10
5,55

K Spr

8,475
8,400
8,325
8,600
8,200
7,725
7,425
6,725
7,475
4,150

K Schw

7,75
8,85
8,15
4,95
7,05
6,95
6,65
4,60
5,85
6,80

Gesamt

42,525
42,500
39,125
38,500
38,350
37,875
36,475
32,275
30,575
28,750
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